
361 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 5040 0 0 5 4612

362 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 5035 -5 5 7 429

363 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 5033 -7 2 4 286

364 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 5027 -13 6 6 376

365 Team Penske 22 2380 -2660 2647 2 3011

366 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 2339 -2701 41 1 115

367 Team Penske 12 2339 -2701 0 1 92

368 Team Penske 2 2318 -2722 21 3 244

369 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 2290 -2750 28 0 01

3610 Hendrick Motorsports 9 2275 -2765 15 3 245

3611 Hendrick Motorsports 24 2274 -2766 1 0 12

3612 Hendrick Motorsports 88 2257 -2783 17 1 50

3613 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 2237 -2803 20 1 113

3614 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 2234 -2806 3 0 12

3615 Roush Fenway Racing 6 2219 -2821 15 0 00

3616 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2194 -2846 25 1 50

3617 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 846 -4194 1348 0 00

3618 Hendrick Motorsports 48 835 -4205 11 0 01

3619 Wood Brothers Racing 21 777 -4263 58 0 00

3620 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 729 -4311 48 0 00

3621 Richard Childress Racing 3 700 -4340 29 0 02

3622 Leavine Family Racing 95 699 -4341 1 0 00

3623 Roush Fenway Racing 17 679 -4361 20 0 00

3624 Germain Racing 13 613 -4427 66 0 02

3625 Richard Childress Racing 8 530 -4510 83 0 00

3626 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 507 -4533 23 0 00

3627 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 487 -4553 20 0 00

3628 Front Row Motorsports 34 485 -4555 2 0 00

3629 Front Row Motorsports 36 404 -4636 81 0 00

3630 GO FAS Racing 32 401 -4639 3 0 00

3631 Front Row Motorsports 38 388 -4652 13 0 00

3632 StarCom Racing 00 285 -4755 103 0 00

3633 Premium Motorsports 15 260 -4780 25 0 00

3634 Petty Ware Racing 51 190 -4850 70 0 00

1535 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 155 -4885 35 0 00

3636 Spire Motorsports 77 132 -4908 23 1 00

2637 Premium Motorsports 27 106 -4934 26 0 00

3638 Rick Ware Racing 52 90 -4950 16 0 00

1539 Rick Ware Racing 53 78 -4962 12 0 00

440 Beard Motorsports 162 71 -4969 7 0 00

241 Richard Childress Racing 31 38 -5002 33 0 00

1642 Motorsports Business
Management

66 35 -5005 3 0 00

443 Rick Ware Racing 54 26 -5014 9 0 00

144 XCI Racing 81 15 -5025 11 0 00
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145 Motorsports Business
Management

46 1 -5039 14 0 00

146 Germain Racing 127 1 -5039 0 0 00

147 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 -5040 1 0 00
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